
Operator VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP 

Address P.O. BOX 9372 
Street or P.O. Box No. 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

(Report in Barrels) 

Month 

Registration No. 

.._ _______ _.!corrected Report

JUNE 2022 

04-130004-3350 

Form R-1 
Page 1 

(Rev. 1974) 

CORPUS CHRISTI TEXAS 78469-9370 VALERO BILL GREEHEY REFINERY W 
City State Zip Code 

Storage 
Name of Material code Beginning 

of Month 

Propane 1 1,932 

Butane 2 22,923 

Bl}t-- ·-•_-Propane 3 -
-;;::}\ Jasoline 4 988,678 

Kerosene 5 -
Home Heatin2 Oil 6 145,199 

Diesel Fuel 7 41,409 

Other Middle Distillates 8 . 
Aviation Gasoline 9 . 

Methanol 10 . 

Naphtha-Type Jet Fuel 11 . 

Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use 12 . 

Fuel Oils #5,#6 For Utility Use 13 . 

Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use 14 . 

Fuel Oils #5,#6 for Non-Utility Use 15 . 

Bunker C 16 .

Navv Special 17 . 
Other Residual Fuels 18 1,423,366 

Pr' ,hemical Feedstocks 19 92,996 

1, _,!ants 20 -
Soecial Naohthas 21 .

Solvent Products 22 . 
Miscellaneous 23 374,316 

Crude Oil 24 1,009,615 

TOTAL: (Barrels) 4,100,431 

CERTIFICATE: 

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.145 , Texas Natural Resources 
Code, that I am authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by 
me or under my supervision and direction, and that data and facts stated therein 
are true, correct, and complete, to the best of my knowledge. 

Tule Refinery 

Receipts 
-
372 

-
590,363 

-
-
-

. 

.

-
. 

-

-

. 

. 

-

. 

737,388 

439,498 

. 

. 

. 

322,787 

4,627,365 

6,717,773 

Refinery Name 

INPUT 
Runs to Stills Products Fuel Storage End 
and/or Blends Manufactured Used Deliveries of Month 

- 65,495 65,643 1,783 

- 91,505 96,778 18,021 

- - - -
- 2,812,183 3,219,385 1,171,839 

- - - -
- 135,748 170,788 110,159 

- 464,402 468,314 37,497 

. . . .

- . . -
. . . . 

. . . -

- - . -
- - - -
. . . . 

. . . -

- - - -
- - - . 

. 21,548 1,059,184 1,123,117 

222,679 - 147,587 162,229 

. . . -

. - . -

. . . . 

375,690 . 14,668 306,746 

4,724,643 . - 912,337 

5,323,012 3,590,881 0 , . ......__ 5 242,346 3,843,727 

�/ 
��/c-....____Signature 

Date 7/20/2022 

Telephone No. 210-345-5265
Area Code 

Email: veronica.saucedo@valero.com 

RECEIVED RRC OF 

TEXAS

MAR 2 4 2023 

O&G AUSTIN, TX



Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

RECEIVED RRC 

FROM NUMBER CODE 

HEP JA VELINA COMPANY LLC 2 

L yr-·· ELL CHEMICAL COMPANY 
�· 

) 
BP NORTH AMERICA PETROLEUM, A 

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

MARA THON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 

VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY 

ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING, 

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL MARKETI 

TRJrON ENERGY, LTD. 

1 ) 
KlJu,\/JAR AMERICAS INC 

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refinel'ies 

Month 

Registration No. 

Receipts 

c=i Corrected Report 

JUNE 2022 

04-130004-3350 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

372 

4 24,595 

4 48,925 

4 51,285 

4 52,575 

4 55,742 

4 101,481 

4 255,760 18 6,029 19 214,968 

18 147,847 

18 583,512 

19 16,210 

19 20,001 

19 27,217 

19 46,261 

19 52,244 

372 590,363 737,388 376,902 

CODE 

23 

Form R-1 

Page 2 

(Rev. 1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 
Equal Those Shown 
on Pag e 1 

BARRELS 

322,787 

322,787 

TOTAL 

372 

24,595 

48,925 

51,285 

52,575 

55,742 

101,481 

799,545 

147,847 

583,512 

16,210 

20,001 

27,217 

46,261 

52,244 

2,027,811 



Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

RECEIVED RRC 

FROM NUMBER CODE 

HEP JA VELINA COMPANY LLC 

.,!:YP.'',1ELL CHEMICAL COMPANY 

,, 

BP NORTH AMERICA PETROLEUM, A 

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

MARA THON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 

VALE RO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY 24 

ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING, 

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL MARKET! 

TRICON ENERGY, LTD. 

Jl>-,JAR AMERICAS INC 

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Opel'ations Statement for Refmeries 

Month 

Registration No. 

Receipts 

� Corrected Report 

JUNE 2022 

04-130004-3350 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

4,028,573 

4,028,573 0 0 0 

CODE 

Form R-1 
Page 2 
(Rev. 1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 
Equal Those Shown 
on Page 1 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4,028,573 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4,028,573 



Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

RECEIVED RRC 

FROM NUMBER CODE 

BP ENERGY COMPANY 

SHI''-\ TRADING (US) COMPANY 

,-( ) 
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY 

GREY OAK PIPELINE 

(_) 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month 

Registration No. 

Receipts 

c=J Corrected Report 

JUNE 2022 

04-130004-3350 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

19 62,597 

0 0 0 62,597 

CODE 

Form R-1 

Page 2 

(Rev. 1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 
Equal Those Shown 

on Page I 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

62,597 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

62,597 



Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

RECEIVED RRC 

FROM NUMBER CODE 

BP ENERGY COMPANY 

�r -. TRADING (US) COMPANY 24 

CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY 24 

GREY OAK PIPELINE 24 

)'· 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month 

Registration No, 

Receipts 

C=:J Corrected Report 

JUNE 2022 

04-130004-3350 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

-1,110 

-105 

600,007 

598,792 0 0 0 

CODE 

Form R-1 
Page 2 
(Rev. 1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 
Equal Those Shown 
on Page 1 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

0 

-1,110 

-105 

600,007 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

598,792 



Operator: VALERO REFINING· TEXAS LP 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DELIVERED RRC 

TO NUMBER CODE 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING 1 

GEORGE E WARREN LLC 

VALERO COASTAL/MARKHAM 

EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

U.S. VENTURE INC 

SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 

ANTILLES TRADING COMPANY SEZC 

VALERO PERU SAC 

VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY 

EMPRESA NACIONAL DEL PETROLEO 

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY DE 

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 

TRUCK SALES 

ECOPETROL S.A. 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month JUNE 

Registration No. 04-130004-3350 

Deliveries 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

65,643 

2 3,541 

2 93,237 

4 -263 

4 16 

4 53,432 

4 61,271 

4 155,134 

4 279,295 

4 293,377 

4 300,330 

4 339,694 

4 450,189 

4 454,635 

4 832275.28 

65,643 96,778 3,219,385 

LJ Corrected Report 

2022 

CODE BARRELS CODE 

6 47,557 

6 -242 7 

7 

47,315 

Form R-1 

Page 3-A 

(Rev.1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 

Equal Those Shown 

on Page 1 

BARRELS 

349,052 

119,262 

468,314 

TOTAL 

65,643 

3,541 

93,237 

-263 

47,573 

53,432 

61,271 

155,134 

279,295 

642,187 

300,330 

339,694 

450,189 

573,897 

832,275 

0 

3,897,436 



Opel'ator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DELIVERED RRC 

TO NUMBER CODE 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING 

GEORGE E WARREN LLC 

VALERO COASTAL/MARKHAM 

EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

U, S. VENTURE INC 

SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 18 

ANTILLES TRADING COMPANY SEZC 

VALERO PERU SAC 

VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY 18 

EMPRESA NACIONAL DEL PETROLEO 

( _) VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY DE 

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 

TRUCK SALES 

ECOPETROL S .A. 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month JUNE 

Registration No. 04-130004-3350 

Deliveries 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

129,936 

582,482 19 138,522 

712,419 138,522 0 

LJ Corrected Report 

2022 

CODE BARRELS 

0 

CODE 

Form R•1 

Page 3-A 

(Rev.1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 

Equal Those Shown 

on Page 1 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

129,936 

0 

0 

721,004 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

850,940 



Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DELIVERED RRC 

TO NUMBER 

() GREY ROCK GATHERING AND MARKET 

DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 

VALERO THREE RIVERS REFINERY 

MOTIV A ENTERPRISES LLC 

KOMSA SARL 

(J 

TOTALS 

CODE 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month JUNE 

Registration No. 04-130004-3350 

Deliveries 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

0 0 

LJ Corrected Report 

2022 

CODE BARRELS CODE 

6 40,053 

6 83,419 

0 123,472 

Form R-1 

Page 3-B 

(Rev.1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 

Equal Those Shown 

on Page I 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

40,053 

83,419 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

123,472 



Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DELIVERED RRC 

TO NUMBER CODE 

GREY ROCK GATHERING AND MARKET 

DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 18 

VALERO THREE RIVERS REFINERY 

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 

KOMSA SARL 

( ) 

TOTALS 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month JUNE 

Registration No. 04-130004-3350 

Deliveries 

BARRELS CODE BARRELS CODE BARRELS 

346,765 

19 9,065 

23 44 

23 14,624 

346,765 9,065 14,668 

/ 

LJ Corrected Report 

2022 

CODE BARRELS 

0 

CODE 

Form R�1 

Page 3-C 

(Rev.1974) 

Delivery Totals Must 

Equal Those Shown 
on Page I 

BARRELS 

0 

TOTAL 

0 

0 

346,765 

9,065 

44 

14,624 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

370,497 



Detail Statii'ment of Stocks at End 

of Period Group Each Kind of 

Stock Together and Total 

Operator VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP 

(Instructions on Reverse Side) 

2 3 

CAPACITY CODE BARRELS CAPACITY 

4,350 1 1,783 

65,907 2 18,021 

2,786,784 4 1,294,533 

) 
220,057 6 99,327 

2,425,828 18 1,123,117 

365,618 19 181,909 

1,108,053 23 212,701 

1,870,327 24 912,337 

-( ) 

I 8,846,924 3,843,727 0 

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries 

Month JUNE 

Registration No. 

2 3 2 

CODE BARRELS CAPACITY CODE 

0 0 

Corrected Report 

2022 

04-130004-3350 

3 

BARRELS CAPACITY 

0 0 

Form R-1 

Page 4 

(Rev. 1974) 

Quantities Shown on This Page Must 

Equal Amount Shown on Page 1 

2 3 

CODE BARRELS 

0 


