 Corrected	Report

Form R-1

Page 1 (Rev. 1974)

#### Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries (Report in Barrels)

VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP JUNE 2022 Operator Month Address P.O. BOX 9372 Registration No. 04-130004-3350 Street or P.O. Box No. **CORPUS CHRISTI** TEXAS 78469-9370 VALERO BILL GREEHEY REFINERY W City 7 in Code State Tule Definery Definery Name

RECEIVED RRC OF
TEXAS
MAR 2 4 2023
NAR 2 4 2011
O&G AUSTIN, TX

City State		Zip Code	Tule Refinery		Refinery Name			00
Name of Material	code	Storage Beginning of Month	Receipts	INPUT Runs to Stills and/or Blends	Products Manufactured	Fuel Used	Deliveries	Storage End of Month
Propane	1	1,932		•	65,495		65,643	1,783
Butane	2	22,923	372	•	91,505		96,778	18,021
By*	3	-		-			•	-
M. Gasoline	4	988,678	590,363		2,812,183		3,219,385	1,171,839
Kerosene	5	-		-	-		-	-
Home Heating Oil	6	145,199	-	-	135,748		170,788	110,159
Diesel Fuel	7	41,409	-	-	464,402		468,314	37,497
Other Middle Distillates	8		•	•			-	-
Aviation Gasoline	9		-	-	-		-	-
Methanol	10	-	-	•			-	-
Naphtha-Type Jet Fuel	11	-	•		-			-
Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use	12	-	-	-	-		•	-
Fuel Oils #5,#6 For Utility Use	13	-	-	-	-		-	-
Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use	14	-	•	_ •	-		-	-
Fuel Oils #5,#6 for Non-Utility Use	15	-	-	-	-		-	-
Bunker C	16	_	- 1	-	-		-	-
Navy Special	17			-	-		-	-
Other Residual Fuels	18	1,423,366	737,388	<u>. j</u>	21,548		1,059,184	1,123,117
Per hemical Feedstocks	19	92,996	439,498	222,679	-		147,587	162,229
L. Lants	20	-	-	-			<u> </u>	-
Special Naphthas	21	•	-		-		-	-
Solvent Products	22	•	-					-
Miscellaneous	23	374,316	322,787	375,690	-		14,668	306,746
Crude Oil	24	1,009,615	4,627,365	4,724,643			-	912,337
TOTAL: (Barrels)		4,100,431	6,717,773	5,323,012	3,590,881		5,242,346	3,843,727

CERTIFICATE:

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.145, Texas Natural Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and direction, and that data and facts stated therein are true, correct, and complete, to the best of my knowledge.

Signature

Date

7/20/2022

Telephone No.

210-345-5265

Area Code

Email:

veronica.saucedo@valero.com

1		
Corrected	Rep	00

19

737,388

52,244

322,787

376,902

Form R-1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974)

52,244

2,027,811

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY					Month		JUNE	2022			Delivery Totals	
(Instructions on Reverse Side)					Registration No.		04-130	004-3350	)		Equal Those Sl on Page 1	10Wn
					Receipts							
							<u> </u>	1				
RECEIVED FROM	RRC NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
HEP JAVELINA COMPANY LLC		2	372		BIRRIBEO	CODE	BINKELS	COLL	DIMMEDS	0022	Dimension	372
LY/ TELL CHEMICAL COMPANY				4	24,595							24,595
BP NORTH AMERICA PETROLEUM, A			·	4	48,925							48,925
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC				4	51,285							51,285
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY				4	52,575							52,575
CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION				4	55,742							55,742
MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP	<u> </u>	Ш		4	101,481							101,481
VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY				4	255,760	18	6,029	19	214,968	23	322,787	799,545
ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING,						18	147,847		5			147,847
CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY						18	583,512					583,512
ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL MARKETI								19	16,210			16,210
TRICON ENERGY, LTD.						1		19	20,001			20,001
( ) KOLMAR AMERICAS INC								19	27,217			27,217
FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP						:		19	46,261			46,261

590,363

372

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING

Corrected	Repo

Form R-1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974)

4,028,573

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY			-		Month		JUNE	2022	· 	_	Delivery Totals	
(Instructions on Reverse Side)					Registration No.		04-130	004-3350	)	_	Equal Those Si on Page 1	hown
					Receipts							
DECEMBED.						1				T		<u> </u>
RECEIVED FROM	RRC NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
HEP JAVELINA COMPANY LLC												
LY^`'QELL CHEMICAL COMPANY												. 0
BP NORTH AMERICA PETROLEUM, A												0
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC												0
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY				,								0
CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION												0
MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP												0
VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY		24	4,028,573									4,028,573
ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING,												0
CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY												0
ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL MARKETI												0
FRICON ENERGY, LTD.												0
( ) Kb_MAR AMERICAS INC						,						0
FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP												0
ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING												0

4,028,573

 ì
Corrected Repor

Form R-1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974)

62,597

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY			_		Month		JUNE	2022	,	_	Delivery Totals	
(Instructions on Reverse Side)					Registration No.		04-130	004-335	0		Equal Those Sh on Page 1	iown
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										_	· ·	
					Receipts							
1	ı	1		1		1		1	I	ı		
RECEIVED FROM	RRC	CODE	n.ppm.c	CODE	n.nnn.a	CODE	n i nnri o	CODE	n i pppri	CODE	n. nn. c	TOTAL
FROW	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
BP ENERGY COMPANY	1							19	62,597	'		62,597
SHP**-U,TRADING (US) COMPANY												0
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY												0
GREY OAK PIPELINE												0
												0
·												0
												0
												0
		İ				İ						0
		İ										0
												0
												0
		<del> </del>										0
												0
												0
	+	+				_				<del>                                     </del>		U

Corrected Repo
Corrected Nepo

Form R-1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974)

Operator: VALERO REFINING COMPANY				Month		JUNE	2022		Delivery Totals Must Equal Those Shown			
(Instructions on Reverse Side)			Registration No.		04-130004-3350			on Page 1				
					Receipts							
	11			1	<u>.</u>	1			<u> </u>	1		I
RECEIVED	RRC					1						
FROM	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
BP ENERGY COMPANY	11					<u> </u>	•					0
SHF TRADING (US) COMPANY		24	-1,110			<u> </u>						-1,110
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY		24	-105									-105
GREY OAK PIPELINE		24	600,007									600,007
		Ī										0
								İ				0
·											<u>.                                    </u>	
								1			<u></u>	0
1	11	1						 		<u> </u> 		. 0
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						<u> </u>		<u> </u>		0
												. 0
												0
											<b>3</b> 1	0
		+										
		† †										0
										<u> </u>		0
		+				-						0
TOTALS			598,792				C		(		0	598,792

Form R-1 Page 3-A (Rev. 1974)

Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP	Month	JUNE 2022	Delivery Totals Must Equal Those Shown
(Instructions on Reverse Side)	Registration No.	04-130004-3350	on Page 1
	Deliveries		

									r			
DELIVERED	RRC											
то	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING		1	65,643						•			65,643
GEORGE E WARREN LLC				2	3,541							3,541
VALERO COASTAL/MARKHAM				2	93,237					<u> </u>		93,237
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION						4	-263					-263
CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION				<u> </u>		4	16	6	47,557			47,573
U. S. VENTURE INC						4	53,432		_			53,432
SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY						4	61,271	·				61,271
ANTILLES TRADING COMPANY SEZC						4	155,134					155,134
VALERO PERU SAC						4	279,295					279,295
VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY						4	293,377	6	-242	7	349,052	642,187
EMPRESA NACIONAL DEL PETROLEO						4	300,330					300,330
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY DE						4	339,694					339,694
CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY						4	450,189					450,189
TRUCK SALES						4	454,635			7	119,262	573,897
ECOPETROL S.A.						4	832275.28					832,275
							_					0
TOTALS			65,643		96,778		3,219,385		47,315		468,314	3,897,436

Corrected	Repo

Form R-1 Page 3-A (Rev. 1974)

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP			-		Month		JUNE	2022		_	Delivery Total	
(Instructions on Reverse Side)					Registration No.		04-130004-3350			_	Equal Those S on Page 1	nown
					Deliveries							
<u> </u>								nanov				
DELIVERED	RRC								*			
то	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING												
GEORGE E WARREN LLC												
VALERO COASTAL/MARKHAM												1
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION												
CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION												
U. S. VENTURE INC												
SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY		18	129,936									129,930
ANTILLES TRADING COMPANY SEZC												
VALERO PERU SAC												
VALERO CORPUS CHRISTI REFINERY		18	582,482	19	138,522							721,004
EMPRESA NACIONAL DEL PETROLEO												(
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY DE												
CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY												
TRUCK SALES												(
ECOPETROL S.A.												
	i i	7 1		l i								

138,522

712,419

	Corrected	Repor
--	-----------	-------

Form R-1 Page 3-B (Rev. 1974)

Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP	Month	JUNE 2022	Delivery Totals Must  Equal Those Shown
(Instructions on Reverse Side)	Registration No.	04-130004-3350	on Page 1
	Deliveries		

						-Wi						
DELIVERED	RRC											,
то	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL
GREY ROCK GATHERING AND MARKET	1							6	40,053			40,053
DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC						,		6	83,419			83,419
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC	1,				٠			_				0
VALERO THREE RIVERS REFINERY		-										0
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC												0
KOMSA SARL												0
				ļ.,								0
												0
												0
												0
												0
												0
												0
												0
												0
												0
TOTALS			0		0		0		123,472		0	123,472

|--|

Form R-1 Page 3-C (Rev. 1974)

370,497

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator: VALERO REFINING - TEXAS LP			- -		Month		JUNE	2022	!	_	Delivery Total		
(Instructions on Reverse Side)					Registration No.		04-130004-3350			_	Equal Those S on Page 1	hown	
Deliveries													
DELIVERED	RRC							 		1			
TO	NUMBER	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	CODE	BARRELS	TOTAL	
GREY ROCK GATHERING AND MARKET													
DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC													
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC		18	346,765	5								346,70	
VALERO THREE RIVERS REFINERY				19	9,065							9,00	
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC						23	44					4	
KOMSA SARL						23	14,624					14,62	
									:				
	+												
<u> </u>	+	+											

9,065

14,668

346,765

Detail Statement of Stocks at End of Period Group Each Kind of Stock Together and Total

### **RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION**

Corrected Report

Form R-1 Page 4

(Rev. 1974)

Operator	VALER	RO REFINING - TEXA	S LP			_	Month	JUNE	2022	_ Quantit	ties Shown on This Page Must Amount Shown on Page 1
		(Instructions on Rever	se Side)				Registration	No.	04-130004-3350	. Еquai <i>Р</i> —	Kinount Shown on Fage 1
1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3
CAPACITY	CODE	BARRELS	CAPACITY	CODE	BARRELS	CAPACITY	CODE	BARRELS	CAPACITY	CODE	BARRELS
4,350	. 1	1,783									
65,907	2	18,021									
2,786,784	4	1,294,533									
220,057	6	99,327	·						·		
2,425,828	18	1,123,117									
365,618	19	181,909									
1,108,053	23	212,701									
1,870,327	24	912,337									
											·
	·										
			·								
8,846,924		3,843,727	0		0	0			)	)	0